Ramiz Huseynov, 59

Position Master Date Birthday 13-09-1964
Citizenship Azerbaijan Email ramiz1964@gmail.com
Phone 00994504870902 Residence Baku, Azerbaijan
Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport (Bina  Download CV (PDF)
Intl) Additional information
Master on AHTS vessels with 16 years experience on Offshore boats.
EXPERIENCE

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  Smit Lingga

Agency

28.02.2013 - 15.05.2013 (3 months)

Build Year 2007

ME Power, 2
kW

Master
Vessel Name

Agency

12.12.2011 - 22.05.2012 (5 months)

Build Year
ME Power, kW

Master

DWT

ME Type

DWT

ME Type

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Smit Lamnalco

1826

DOCUMENTS

Vessel flag

Vessel owner


mailto:ramiz1964@gmail.com
mailto:ramiz1964@gmail.com
mailto:ramiz1964@gmail.com
tel:00994504870902
tel:00994504870902
tel:00994504870902
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=17983

Vessel Name

Agency

12.12.2011 - 23.04.2012 (4 months)

Build Year

ME Power,
kW

# Document

1 Travel passport

2 Seaman's book

DWT

ME Type

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document

| Certificate of Competency

2 Endorsement

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Ship Security Officer (SSO)
2 GMDSS

3 Advanced Fire Fighting

Qualification

Master

Master

Vessel owner

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Document Number

P3327286

DQK008049

Number

000733

000733

Certificate Number

00769

DSS 0002/11

SJ-0408-12

Issue Date

15.08.2008

24.01.2013

Issue Date

11.07.2012

11.07.2012

Issue Date

15.07.2009

27.12.2010

04.05.2012

Expiry Date

15.08.2018

24.01.2018

Expiry Date

11.07.2017

11.07.2017

Expiry Date

2014-04-20

2015-12-27

2017-05-04



4 Medical First Aid

5 Basic Safety Training

6 Medical First Aid

7 ECDIS

8 ISM Code Familiarisation

9 DP Induction Course

10 ROP/ARPA management level

11 Bridge Team and Resource Management

12 Proficiency In Survival Craft

13 Ship Handling Maneuvering

14 Updating and Refresher
EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

SM-0130-12

SO-1026-12

SN-0165-12

SZ-0138-12

SP-0641-12

0103/2011

SQ-0118-12

SW-0067-12

SL-0586-12

SV-0074-12

XS-0160-12

University

No education information added

09.05.2012

02.05.2012

08.05.2012

03.07.2012

03.05.2012

08.07.2011

01.05.2012

23.06.2012

30.04.2012

25.06.2012

09.07.2012

2017-05-09

2017-05-02

2017-05-08

2017-07-03

2017-05-03

2016-07-08

2017-05-01

2017-06-23

30.04.2017

25.06.2017

09.07.2017

Graduation Date



PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

176 100 43 XXL Black Brown



